6255 St. Georges Crescent, West Vancouver
$7,980,000

West Coast Contemporary gated estate, designed
by Chevalier, with amazing ocean & island views
from all principal rooms & outdoor terraces.
Approx 6,600 SF on 3 levels, entertainment-sized
living & dining, floor-to-ceiling windows opening
to outdoor entertainment area, custom island kitch
w/brkfst bar, E/A, wet bar & dry pantry, top-of-
the-line appl, patio w/BBQ, family/media rm,
powder rm & ensuited guest bdrm. Upstairs feat

master w/priv terrace, W/1 & 5-piece ensuite, 2

add’] ensuited bdrms & sep laundry. Lower offers

rec area w/bar, fitness, office, wine rack & mud rm

w/direct access to 3-car garage & storage —
opening to outdoor pool & jacuzzi. Feat incl
elevator, auto blinds, A/C, integrated lighting,
music & security, evening lit gardens, courtyards

& walkways. Simply Stunning!

KEY INFORMATION
MLS® R2697582
Residential Detached

Gleneagles

4 Bedrooms
6 Bathrooms
6,587 SF
15,550 SF Lot

FEATURES
Year Built: 2015
Views: Ocean & Island Views

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.
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